
Rugby World Cup 2019 Complete Schedule In PDF
2019 Rugby World Cup full schedule and fixtures has been announced which will be taking place in Japan
from 20th Sep to 2nd Nov 2019. 12 different venues across Japan will host the 48-match long tournament and
the final will be played at the International Stadium Yokohama. The tournament will be four group event
having 5 teams each. 2 Teams from each group will qualify for Quarter finals leading to Semi Finals and the
Big Final.

Date Match Venue Time (LOCAL)

Fri, 20 Sep Japan v Russia Tokyo Stadium, Tokyo 19:45

Sat, 21 Sep Australia v Fiji Sapporo Dome, Sapporo 13:45

Sat, 21 Sep France v Argentina Tokyo Stadium, Tokyo 16:15

Sat, 21 Sep New Zealand v South Africa International Stadium Yokohama 18:45

Sun, 22 Sep Italy v Namibia Hanazono Rugby Stadium 14:15

Sun, 22 Sep Ireland v Scotland International Stadium Yokohama 16:45

Sun, 22 Sep England v Tonga Sapporo Dome, Sapporo 19:15

Mon, 23 Sep Wales v Georgia City of Toyota Stadium 19:15

Tue, 24 Sep Russia v Samoa Kumagaya Rugby Stadium 19:15

Wed, 25 Sep Fiji v Uruguay Kamaishi Recovery Memorial Stadium 14:15

Thu, 26 Sep Italy v Canada Fukuoka Hakatanomori Stadium 16:45

Thu, 26 Sep England v USA Kobe Misaki Stadium 19:45

Sat, 28 Sep Argentina v Tonga Hanazono Rugby Stadium 13:45

Sat, 28 Sep Japan v Ireland Shizuoka Stadium Ecopa 16:15

Sat, 28 Sep South Africa v Namibia City of Toyota Stadium 18:45

Sun, 29 Sep Georgia v Uruguay Kumagaya Rugby Stadium 14:15

Sun, 29 Sep Australia v Wales Tokyo Stadium, Tokyo 16:45

Mon, 30 Sep Scotland v Samoa Kobe Misaki Stadium 19:15

Wed, 02 Oct France v USA Fukuoka Hakatanomori Stadium 16:45

Wed, 02 Oct New Zealand v Canada Oita Stadium 19:15

Thu, 03 Oct Georgia v Fiji Hanazono Rugby Stadium 14:15

Thu, 03 Oct Ireland v Russia Kobe Misaki Stadium 19:15

Fri, 04 Oct South Africa v Italy Shizuoka Stadium Ecopa 18:45

Sat, 05 Oct Australia v Uruguay Oita Stadium 14:15

Sat, 05 Oct England v Argentina Tokyo Stadium, Tokyo 17:00

Sat, 05 Oct Japan v Samoa City of Toyota Stadium 19:30

Sun, 06 Oct New Zealand v Namibia Tokyo Stadium, Tokyo 13:45

Sun, 06 Oct France v Tonga Kumamoto Stadium 16:45

Tue, 08 Oct South Africa v Canada Kobe Misaki Stadium 19:15

Wed, 09 Oct Argentina v USA Kumagaya Rugby Stadium 13:45

Wed, 09 Oct Scotland v Russia Shizuoka Stadium Ecopa 16:15

Wed, 09 Oct Wales v Fiji Oita Stadium 18:45

Fri, 11 Oct Australia v Georgia Shizuoka Stadium Ecopa 19:15

Sat, 12 Oct New Zealand v Italy City of Toyota Stadium 13:45

Sat, 12 Oct England v France International Stadium Yokohama 17:15

Sat, 12 Oct Ireland v Samoa Fukuoka Hakatanomori Stadium 19:45

Sun, 13 Oct Namibia v Canada Kamaishi Recovery Memorial Stadium 12:15

Sun, 13 Oct USA v Tonga Hanazono Rugby Stadium 14:45

Sun, 13 Oct Wales v Uruguay Kumamoto Stadium 17:15

Sun, 13 Oct Japan v Scotland International Stadium Yokohama 19:45

Quarter Finals

Date Match Venue Time (LOCAL)

Sat, 19 Oct Winner Pool C v Runner Up Pool D Oita Stadium 16:15

Sat, 19 Oct Winner Pool B v Runner Up Pool A Tokyo Stadium, Tokyo 19:15

Sun, 20 Oct Winner Pool D v Runner Up Pool C Oita Stadium 16:15

Sun, 20 Oct Winner Pool A v Runner Up Pool B Tokyo Stadium, Tokyo 19:15

Semi-Finals

Date Match Venue Time (LOCAL)

Sat, 26 Oct QF Winner 1 v QF Winner 2 International Stadium Yokohama 17:00

Sun, 27 Oct QF Winner 3 v QF Winner 4 International Stadium Yokohama 18:00

Bronze Final

Date Match Venue Time (LOCAL)

Fri, 1 Nov Loser SF 1 v Loser SF 2 Tokyo Stadium, Tokyo 18:00

FINAL

Date Match Venue Time (LOCAL)

Sat, 2 Nov Winner SF 1 v Winner SF 2 International Stadium Yokohama 18:00
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